
 

Click above image to Tell Governor Gianforte to protect our way of life! 

 

 

 

 

 

2021 Montana Legislative Leadership 

Click the link to find your representatives: Montana Legislators. 

Senate 

President Sen. Mark Blasdel SD 4 406-261-3269  

Email: Mark.Blasdel@mtleg.gov  

Address: PO BOX 1493 

Kalispell, MT 59903 

Majority Leader Sen. Cary Smith SD 27 406-698-9307 
Email: cary.smith@mtleg.gov 

Address 

6133 TIMBERCOVE DR 

Billings, MT 59106 

Minority Leader Sen. Jill Cohenour SD 42 406-227-1144  

Email: Jill.Cohenour@mtleg.gov  
Address 

2610 COLT DR 

East Helena, MT 59635 

President Pro Tempore Sen Jason Ellsworth SD 43 406-360-0009 

Email:  Jason.Ellsworth@mtleg.gov 

Address: 1073 GOLF COURSE RD 

Hamilton, MT 59840 

Majority Whips: Sen. Doug Kary SD 22 406-698-1478 
Email: Doug.Kary@mtleg.gov 

Address 

1943 LAKE HILLS DR 

Billings, MT 59105 

Sen Steve Fitzpatrick  SD 10 406-750-6764, 406-727-0826 
Email: steve.fitzpatrick@mtleg.gov 

Address 

3203 15TH AVE S 

Great Falls, MT 59405 

 

 

 

Senator Jon Tester 
  
Washington, DC Office 

311 Hart Senate Office Building 

Washington, DC 20510-2604 

202-224-2644 

FAX: 202-224-8594 

E-Mail 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Senator Steve Daines 

Washington, DC Office 

320 Hart Senate Office Building 

Washington, DC 20510-2604 

202-224-2651 

FAX: 202-224-9412 

E-Mail 

Representative Matt Rosendale 

Washington, DC Office 

1037 Longworth House Office 

Building 

Washington, DC 20515 

202-225-3211 

E-Mail 

https://leg.mt.gov/legislator-lookup/
mailto:Mark.Blasdel@mtleg.gov
mailto:cary.smith@mtleg.gov
mailto:Jill.Cohenour@mtleg.gov
mailto:Jason.Ellsworth@mtleg.gov
mailto:Doug.Kary@mtleg.gov
mailto:steve.fitzpatrick@mtleg.gov
https://montanacomeback.com/be-heard/
http://tester.senate.gov/?p=email_senator
https://www.daines.senate.gov/connect/email-steve
https://rosendale.house.gov/contact


 

Sen Gordy Vance SD 34 406-587-8608 
Email: vancesd34@gmail.com 

Address 

PO Box 1024 

Belgrade, MT 59714-1024 

Minority Whips: Sen JP Pomnichowski SD 33 406-587-7846 
Email: jp.pomnichowski@mtleg.gov 

Address 

222 WESTRIDGE DR 

Bozeman, MT 59715 

Sen Pat Flowers SD 32 406-580-0035 
Email: pat.flowers@mtleg.gov 

Address 

11832 GEE NORMAN RD 

Belgrade, MT 59714 

Sen Diane Sands SD 49 406-251-2001 406396-9859 

Email: SenatorSands@gmail.com 

Address 

4487 NICOLE CT 

Missoula, MT 59803 

 

House 

Speaker of the House Rep Wylie Galt HD 30 406220-0157 
Email: wyliegaltformt@gmail.com 

Address 

106 71 RANCH RD 

Martinsdale, MT 59053 

Majority Leader Rep Sue Vinton HD 56 406-855-2625 
Email: sue.vinton@mtleg.gov 

Address 

5115 High Trail RD 

Billings, MT 59101 

Minority Leader Rep Kim Abbott HD 83 phone 406-439-8721  

Email: 

Address: PO BOX 1752 

Helena, MT 59624 

Speaker Pro Tempore Rep Casey Knudsen HD 33 406-390-0274 

Email 
Address 

PO BOX 18 

Malta, MT 59538 

Minority Caucus Chair Rep Marilyn Marler HD 90 406-544-7189 
Email: marilyn.marler@mtleg.gov 

Address 

1750 S 8TH ST W 

Missoula, MT 59801 

Majority Whips: Rep Seth Berglee HD 58 406-690-9329  

Email Seth.Berglee@mtleg.gov 

Address: PO BOX 340 

Joliet, MT 59041 

mailto:vancesd34@gmail.com
mailto:jp.pomnichowski@mtleg.gov
mailto:pat.flowers@mtleg.gov
mailto:SenatorSands@gmail.com
mailto:wyliegaltformt@gmail.com
mailto:sue.vinton@mtleg.gov
mailto:marilyn.marler@mtleg.gov
mailto:Seth.Berglee@mtleg.gov


 

 

 

Rep Dennis Lenz HD 53 406-671-7052 
Email: Dennis.Lenz@mtleg.gov 

Address 

PO BOX 20752 

Billings, MT 59104 

Rep Lola Sheldon-Galloway, HD 22 406-750-4721 406-727-4963 
Email: lola4montana@yahoo.com 

Address 

202 SUN PRAIRIE RD 

Great Falls, MT 59404 

Rep Derek Skees HD 11 406-212-5493 

Email: Derek.Skees@mtleg.gov 

Address 

PO BOX 9134 

Kalispell, MT 59904-9134 

Rep Barry Usher HD 40 406-252-2888 
Email: barry.usher@mtleg.gov 

Address 

6900 S FRONTAGE RD 

Billings, MT 59101 

 

 

Minority Whips: Rep Tyson Running Wolf HD 16 406-845-2115 
Email: trwolves@gmail.com 

Address 

PO BOX 377 

Browning, MT 59417-0377 

Rep Laurie Bishop HD 60 406-223-1122 
Email: Laurie.Bishop@mtleg.gov 

Address 

211 S YELLOWSTONE ST 

Livingston, MT 59047 

Rep Derek Harvey HD 74 406-490-5472 
Email: derek.harvey@mtleg.gov 

Address 

PO BOX 3111 

Butte, MT 59701 
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